

TITEM NO.75

COURT NO.10

SECTION IX

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8638/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/09/2008 in SCA No. 28789/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

MR. HEMANTBHAI KANAIYALAL SHAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY COOPERATIVE BANK LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioner in person is not present.

List on 7/9/2009.

The petitioner in person be given information of the
next date of hearing.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER